
6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 ROZPORKA Lukáš 36 40 76

2 PETRŽELKA Jaroslav 20 23 43

3 RAŠPL Zdeněk 24 15 39

4 CINK Ladislav 20 10 30

5 ROZPORKA Ondřej 0 28 28

6 BENÍŠEK Vojtěch 10 8 18

7 POTUŽNÍK Jan 8 6 14

8 HRÁDKOVÁ Nikola 4 4 8

9 KASLOVÁ Natálie 6 0 6

10 MAKOVEC Dominik 2 1 3

11 CHALOUPKOVÁ Simona 0 2 2

12 RUBÁŠOVÁ Antonie 1 0 1

13 0

Absolutní pořadí

Body za jednotlivé závody
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 RAŠPL Zdeněk 25 15 40

2 PETRŽELKA Ladislav 18 18 36

3 BENÍŠEK Vojtěch 15 12 27

4 ROZPORKA Ondřej 1 25 26

5 POTUŽNÍK Jan 12 10 22

6 HRÁDKOVÁ Nikola 8 8 16

7 KASLOVÁ Natálie 10 2 12

8 MAKOVEC Dominik 6 6 12

9 KASS Robert 4 4 8

10 PLUHAŘ Denis 2 0 2

11 TLAPA Lukáš - 1 1

12 RADA Michal - 0 0

13 VESELÁK Adam - 0 0

Třída A3 do 150ccm
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PŘÍJMENÍ Jméno

Body za jednotlivé závody
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 ROZPORKA Lukáš 25 25 50

2 CHALOUPKOVÁ Simona 15 18 33

3 RUBÁŠOVÁ Antonie 18 8 26

4 DUDA Štěpán 12 10 22

5 BAŠTÁŘ Tadeáš 10 6 16

6 BUBENÍK Tadeáš - 15 15

7 DOBEŠ Filip - 12 12

8 DROZDA Matěj 8 4 12

Třída A2 do 110ccm
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Body za jednotlivé závody

Bodů 
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 HRÁDEK Jakub 25 25 50

2 CHALOUPKOVÁ Gábina 18 18 36

3 ŘEŘICHOVÁ Kristýna - 15 15

4 KUBÍK Lukáš 15 - 15

Třída A1 do 50ccm
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PŘÍJMENÍ Jméno

Body za jednotlivé závody

Bodů 
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 RAŠPL Zdeněk 25 25 50

2 POTUŽNÍK Jan 18 18 36

3 MAKOVEC Dominik 15 15 30

4 MAFKA Lukáš 12 10 22

5 DUDA Štěpán 6 8 14

6 BUBENÍK Tadeáš - 12 12

7 HRÁDEK Jakub 10 0 10

8 PLUHAŘ Denis 8 0 8

9 BAŠTÁŘ Tadeáš 4 2 6

10 VESELÁK Dominik - 6 6

11 RADA Michal - 4 4

12 KŘEN Jakub 2 1 3

13 DROZDA Matěj 1 0 1

14 KŘEN Jaroslav 0 0 0

15 KUBÍK Lukáš 0 - 0

16 ŽIKEŠ Jakub 0 0 0

17 KAFONĚK Josef - 0 0

18 VESELÁK Adam - 0 0

19 KOPEČNÝ Tomáš 0 0 0

20 LACKO Jakub 0 0 0

Junior do 10 let
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 CINK Ladislav 25 25 50

2 MAFKA Lukáš 18 15 33

3 ŠTENGL Matyáš 15 18 33

4 KŘEN Jaroslav 12 10 22

5 LACKO Jakub - 18 18

6 ŽIKEŠ Jakub 10 6 16

7 KAFONĚK Josef jun. - 12 12

8 KOPEČNÝ Tomáš 8 4 12

9 DROZDOVÁ Simona 6 2 8

Třída N5 do 150ccm
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 KUBÍK Jakub 18 25 43

2 KŘEN Lukáš 25 10 35

3 PROKOP Marek 15 12 27

4 KŘEN Jakub 12 15 27

5 VESELÁK Dominik - 18 18

6 LACKO Jakub 10 - 10

Třída N4 do 110ccm
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 HRÁDKOVÁ Nikola 18 25 43

2 KASLOVÁ Natálie 25 15 40

3 CHALOUPKOVÁ Simona 12 18 30

4 RUBÁŠOVÁ Antonie 15 12 27

5 CHALOUPKOVÁ Gábina 10 10 20

6 DROZDOVÁ Simona 8 8 16

7 ŘEŘICHOVÁ Kristýna - 6 6

Dámský pohár
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Body za jednotlivé závody
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6.5.2017 27.5.2017 17.6.2017

1 FRYJE Lukáš 15 25 40

2 PITEL Zdeněk jun. 25 10 35

3 SEARLES Thomas 12 8 20

4 BUBLÍK Lukáš 18 - 18

5 FRYJE Zdeněk - 18 18

6 PROKOP Daniel 10 6 16

7 ŠAFRÁNEK Adam - 15 15

8 PITEL Zdeněk - 12 12

9 KAFONĚK Josef - 4 4
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